VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 451
Division of Institutions

Item 451

First Year - FY2001

Second Year - FY2002

Community-Based Custody (35000)

Offender Work Opportunities (35003)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$410,751

$410,751

$385,751

$25,000

$411,050

$411,050

$386,050

$25,000

Authority: §8§ 53.1-41 through 53.1-43, and 53.1-60, Code of Virginia.


http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/53.1-41/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/53.1-43/
http://law.lis.virginia.gov/vacode/53.1-60/
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