VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2001 Session

Budget Bill - SB800 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety » Item 451 Division of Institutions

Item 451	First Year - FY2001	Second Year - FY2002
Community-Based Custody (35000)	\$410,751	\$411,050
Offender Work Opportunities (35003) Fund Sources:	\$410,751	\$411,050
General	\$385,751	\$386,050
Special	\$25,000	\$25,000

Authority: §§ 53.1-41 through 53.1-43, and 53.1-60, Code of Virginia.